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Rates are subject to change in the event of fluctuations in the exchange rate 

Rates are applicable throughout 2025
*$90 per extra bed per night for children only

HIGH SEASON

16th June - 31st July 2025 for all room categories
1st - 31st August 2025 for Suites and Residences 

14th December 2025 - 2nd January 2026 for Suites and Residences
27 December 2025 - 2nd January 2026 for all room categories

RATES INCLUDE

Breakfast, Wi-Fi and VAT at prevailing rate
25% off a second room for children during low season,
when booked for the same date range as the first room

50% off food for children under 12,
when dining with an adult

RESIDENCES

SUITES

PARK VIEW ROOM 

PARK VIEW BAY WINDOW ROOM*

DELUXE ROOM

DELUXE BAY WINDOW ROOM*

$1092

$997

$729

$769

$636

$676

$1500

$1400

$826

$876

$742

$792

To access the American $ rates, visit the GDS or 
www.athenaeumhotel.com
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